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FREE IN-CAR WIFI

ON PRIOR REQUEST

HOTEL CAR o
RENTAL RATES

PICKUP & DROP CAR Hrs.(Kms) TARIFF

TAXI CAR RENTAL RATES

AMAZE (Max 4+1 pax)

e Airport (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 859/- 4Hrs. 40Km Rs. 1609/-

» Railway Station (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 659/- 8Hrs. 80Km Rs. 2409/-

¢ Use for out of station minimum 250km per day. Extra Hour Rs. 259/-
Rs. 19/- per km x 250km = Rs. 4759/- Extra Km Rs. 19/- km

INNOVA (Max 6+1 pax)

e Airport (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 1259/- 4Hrs. 40Km Rs. 2109/-

* Railway Station (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 909/- 8Hrs. 80Km Rs. 4009/-

¢ Use for out of station minimum 250km per day. Extra Hour Rs. 459/-
Rs. 29/- per km x 250km = Rs. 7259/- Extra Km Rs. 29/- km

Note: The charges are exclusive of driver’s allowance which is Rs. 500/- per day, for out of station only.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1.

Maximum one hour allowed in ‘extra hours’ in
4 hr slab. Otherwise charges as per next slab.

In case of breakdown, hotel will arrange an
alternate vehicle. No other liability will be
accepted.

In case of accident, the hotel will not be liable
for any injury to client.

GST 18 % will be applicable on above tariff. Four
hours guide cum English speaking driver
charge for any location is Rs. 450/- and for

eight hours Rs. 800/- + 18 % GST (Additional
hours at Rs. 200 per hour).

. All disputes will be handled within Ahmedabad

Jurisdiction only.

| understand & agree that any accident liability
is not covered by the hotel (or Under hotel
insurance policy)

. Car hiring per night hold will be extra Rs. 500/-

driver charge.
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